71

B.—1a.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXVI.—ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.

1908
1909
1910
1911

1912
1913

1914
1915

1916
1919
1918
1919

1920
1921

1922

1923
1924

1925
1926
1927

1928

1929

1930
1931
1932

1933
1934
1935
1936
1937

1938
1939
1940
1941
1942

1943

1944

1945
1946

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-—continued.

VOTE No. 56—continued.
Roaps, ETC.——continued.
Wanganui Road District—continued.

Anderson Road . . Wanganui

Burrell Road

Field's Track to Rangiwaea (on ac-
count of £1,000)

Makirikiri Valley Road to Wangaehu
Valley Road

Mangahowhi

Parahauhau to Te Komai (on account
of £427, £1 for £1)

Parapara (£1 for £1)

Wangaehu River Road (£600,0n ac-
count of £1,000, £1 for £1)

Wanganui River Road (left bank),
(Upokongaro to Jerusalem)

Wanganui to Raetihi (Parapara Road
Junction to Taukoro Stream Bridge),
(£1 for £1)

il

Ahuahu Waitotara,

Junction Road (on account, £1 for _
£1 '

Ka.ua?rapa.oa.

Kaunarapaoa Stream Bridge (Kauara-
paoa Road), (on account of £800)
Mangaiti Stream Bridge (Raorikia),

(£1 for £1)

Monk’s Road

Okehu Stream Bridge (Handley Road),
(on account, £1 for £1)

Rangitatau East (£1 for £1)

Taunoka

Wanganui River Road (right bank),
(metalling), (£1 for £1)

Wanganui River Road (right bank),
(Raorikia to Te Tuhi), (£250, £1
for £1)

Whakangaramanga Stream Bridge
(Kauarapaoa Road)

Watershed Road

Karahaki (deviation)

Kotunga Stream Bridge (Wa.ltota.ra
Vailey Road), (lower)

Langsdown’s Road

Makakaho

Mangawhio Road .

Motorua Stream Bridge

Moumabhaki State Farm Road (£2
for £1)

Moumahaki Stream bridges (three),
(Waitotara Valley Road), (on
account of £1,500, £1 for £1)

Omasta

Paru

Upokonui Streain Bmdge

Waitotara River Bridge (lower), on
account of £800, £1 for £1)

Waitotara River Bridge (Waitotara
Valley Road), (lower), (on account,
£1 for £1)

Waitotara River Suspension Bridge
(Makakaho Road), (£1 for £1)

Waitotara Valley Road (lower) .

Waitotara Valley (upper) Bridge (on
account of £1,000)

1920-21.

150
400
500
1,500

826
75

500
1,200

2,025
1,003
1,000

500

3,000
250

850

120
200

2,000
380
250

565

1,000

3,800
200
600

200
950
700
300
500

600
400
250
144
250

1,000

500

2,000
500
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