Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXVI.—ROADS, ETC.—continuea.					
Item.				1920 - 21.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-con	tinued.	£	£	
	VOTE No. 56—continued.				
	ROADS, ETC.—continued. Wanganui Road District—continued.				
1908		Wanganui	150		
1909	Burrell Road	,,	400		
1910		,,	500		
1911	count of £1,000) Makirikiri Valley Road to Wangaehu Valley Road	23	1,500		
1912		,,	825		
1913	Parahauhau to Te Komai (on account of £427, £1 for £1)	3 2	75		
1914		,,	500		
1915	Wangaehu River Road (£600, on ac- count of £1,000, £1 for £1)	,,	1,200		
1916		29	2,025		
1917	Wanganui to Raetihi (Parapara Road Junction to Taukoro Stream Bridge), (£1 for £1)	"	1,003		
1918		Waitotara	1,000		
1919	£1)	"	500		
1920	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,,	3,000		
1921	Kauarapaoa Stream Bridge (Kauara- paoa Road), (on account of £800)	"	250		
1922	Mangaiti Stream Bridge (Raorikia), (£1 for £1)	"	850		
1923	Monk's Road	,,	120		
1924	Okehu Stream Bridge (Handley Road), (on account, £1 for £1)	"	200		
1925		,,	2,000		
1926	Taunoka	,,	380		
1927	Wanganui River Road (right bank), (metalling), (£1 for £1)	,,	250		
1928	Wanganui River Road (right bank), (Raorikia to Te Tuhi), (£250, £1 for £1)	,,	565		
1929	Whakangaramanga Stream Bridge (Kauarapaoa Road)	,,	1,000		
1930		"	3,800		
$1931 \\ 1932$			200		
1904	Kotunga Štream Bridge (Waitotara Valley Road), (lower)	"	600		
19 33	Langsdown's Road	,,	200		
1934	Makakaho	,,	950		
1935		,,	700		
1936		,,	300 500		
1937	Moumahaki State Farm Road (£2 for £1)	,,	500		
1938	Moumahaki Stream bridges (three), (Waitotara Valley Road), (on	"	600		
1939	account of £1,500, £1 for £1) Omata		400		
1940		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	250		
1941		,,	144		
1942		,,	250		
1943		,	1,000		
1944	Waitotara River Suspension Bridge (Makakaho Road), (£1 for £1)	,,	500		
1945	Waitotara Valley Road (lower)	,,	2,000		
1946	Waitotara Valley (upper) Bridge (on account of £1,000)	"	500		

CLASS XXVI.-ROADS, ETC.-continued.

٠